
 $72.5   $75.5   $77.6   $75.8   $73.3   $73.4   $68.2   $70.1   $73.3   $78.2   $80.4   $83.2  85.5 

 $26.6  

 $37.5  

 $12.1  
 $26.4   $25.4  

 $17.9   $33.8   $31.6  
 $32.0  

 $35.9  

$39.54 

$45.54 

$37.05 

$27.11 

$29.23 

$28.79 

$48.73 

$55.50 
$44.37 $47.19 

$73.88 

$36.81 

$38.19 

$30.77 

$27.56 

$38.46 

$46.94 

$35.50 

$27.92 

$32.22 

 $-

 $15.0

 $30.0

 $45.0

 $60.0

 $75.0

 $90.0

 $105.0

 $120.0

 $135.0

 $150.0

 $165.0

 $180.0

 $195.0

A
m

o
u

n
ts

 i
n

 M
il

li
o

n
s
 o

f 
D

o
ll

a
rs

 

Fiscal Year 

SNR Power Revenue Requirement  
& Restoration Fund (Actual & Forecasted)  

Legend:      

Restoration Fund*:     
Power Revenue Requirement:  
Restoration Fund & PRR (Current):  
Power Revenue Requirement (Forecast):  
 
*Restoration Fund amounts are based on Reclamation's mid-year letter.
  As of:  Nov 2016 

Derived Base Resource & RF $/MWh:  

Avg. Monthly Market Price $/MWh:  
FY 17 Derived Rates Based on 2,300 GWh 
 


